
Year to DateQuarter to DateMonth to DateCurrent PayrollPay and Deduction
Hours DollarsHours DollarsHours DollarsDollarsHoursDescriptions

Overall Company Totals
Pays:

3,212.00 88,680.00440.00 12,494.00440.00 12,494.0012,494.00440.00Regular Pay
40.00 940.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.001-Vacation Pay
0.00 (35.75)0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.002-Sick Pay
0.00 25,200.000.00 2,800.000.00 2,800.002,800.000.003-Bonus Pay

114,784.253,252.00440.00 15,294.00 15,294.00440.00 15,294.00440.00Total Gross Pay  
Federal Tax Deductions:

0.00 13,885.020.00 1,990.280.00 1,990.281,990.280.00Federal Withholding (W/H)
0.00 1,570.610.00 211.190.00 211.19211.190.00Medicare
0.00 3,650.390.00 509.900.00 509.90509.900.00OASDI

19,106.020.00 2,711.370.00 2,711.372,711.370.00 0.00Total Federal Tax Deduction  
Massachusetts Tax Deductions:

0.00 4,640.560.00 630.080.00 630.08630.080.00State Withholding (W/H)
4,640.560.00 630.080.00 630.08630.080.00 0.00Total Massachusetts Tax  

Total State Tax: 0.000.00 630.08 630.080.00 630.080.00 4,640.56
Other Deductions:

0.00 888.000.00 111.000.00 111.00111.000.001-Child Support
0.00 5,389.510.00 699.670.00 699.67699.670.002-CAF Medical
0.00 278.920.00 29.360.00 29.3629.360.003-CAF Dental
0.00 6,018.200.00 792.600.00 792.60792.600.004-401K Plan
0.00 2,100.610.00 350.100.00 350.10350.100.0031-Child Support
0.00 422.640.00 70.440.00 70.4470.440.0032-Mass Tax Levy

0.00 2,053.170.00 2,053.172,053.170.00 0.00 15,097.88Total Other Deduction  
Memos:

0.00 40.200.00 6.700.00 6.706.700.002-401(k) ER Match
Total Memos  40.200.000.00 6.70 6.700.00 6.700.00

Net Pay  0.00 75,939.790.00 9,899.380.00 9,899.389,899.380.00

Check Date: 04/04/1403/29/14-03/23/14WeeklyPay Period:
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